RESUME — DANIEL ANDERSON

Current Position Title: Site Supervisor

Current Role & Responsibilities: Site Supervision of all aspects of Civil Construction

including excavation, pipe laying and road construction. (see attached job description)

Qualifications:

HC Divers License

Construction Safety Awareness Training

Excavator Operators License

Front End Loader License

Grader Operators License

Compaction Roller Operator License

Skid Steer Loader — Bobcat Operators License

OH & S Induction Registration Local Government

PVC Pipelaying

Understanding Your Role As A Supervisor Intensive Workshop
Quick Cut Power Saw Operators License

Traffic Management Course

Senior First Aid

Currently undertaking Certificate IV Civil Construction — Supervision

Time with current Company: 9 years

Time in current position: 4 years

All dates for and details of previous employers:

2002 — Present Plant Operator / Supervisor

1996 — 2002 Plant Operator DPM Contractors

Names of previous employers: See above

1996
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
Present



