RESUME – DANIEL ANDERSON

Current Position Title:

Site Supervisor

<u>Current Role & Responsibilities:</u> Site Supervision of all aspects of Civil Construction including excavation, pipe laying and road construction. (see attached job description)

Qualifications:

HC Divers License	
Construction Safety Awareness Training	1996
Excavator Operators License	2007
Front End Loader License	2007
Grader Operators License	2007
Compaction Roller Operator License	2007
Skid Steer Loader – Bobcat Operators License	2010
OH & S Induction Registration Local Government	2010
PVC Pipelaying	2008
Understanding Your Role As A Supervisor Intensive Workshop	2009
Quick Cut Power Saw Operators License	2010
Traffic Management Course	2010
Senior First Aid	2011
Currently undertaking Certificate IV Civil Construction – Supervision	Present

Time with current Company: 9 years

Time in current position: 4 years

All dates for and details of previous employers:

- 2002 Present Plant Operator / Supervisor
- 1996 2002 Plant Operator DPM Contractors

Names of previous employers: See above